Ratio to ATLAS

d?c / d N} d nft [pb/GeV]

1072

1073

0.5

13000

GIeV pp_

Resolved l+jets

B ATLAS

—A— Pythia 6.428 370

H-- Pythia 6.428 391
Pythia 6.428 default

—4— Pythia 8.210 default

|
Rivet 4.1.0, = 100k events

mcplots.cern.ch [arXiv:1306.3436]

: l
- - .\.Lé _
| \[}:]____________________________jé _05
L R L L L | . L PR S I SR S SR SR
500 1000 1500 2000

mt [{GeVY], N} > 6



	Contents
	Page 1


